
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

23 
1 
11 
88 
69 
92 

Name 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Maiko TAMM 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tamm Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Motospordiklubi CWR 

Total Tm 

2:50.066 
2:51.834 
2:53.809 
2:57.608 
2:59.585 
3:05.286 

Diff 

1.768 

3.743 

7.542 

9.519 

15.220 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.608] 

4  [2:59.585] 

4  [3:05.286] 

R2.  

4  [2:50.066] 

4  [2:51.834] 

4  [2:53.809] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 


